

CIN: L50100MH1985PLC036937

G 12, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

Tel.: 91 22 46032806 or 22-46032807

Email id: investors@shriyam.com Website: www.shardulsecurities.com

Date: 07th May, 2024

To, The Secretary, BSE Limited, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Company's Scrip Code: 512393

Sub: Intimation for loss of share certificate.

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received information regarding Loss of share certificate as per the details enclosed below.

The Company shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

FOR SHARDUL SECURITIES LIMITED

DAYA BHALIA DIRECTOR & COMPANY SECRETARY

DIN: 07049483

Encl: As above

CIN: L50100MH1985PLC036937

G 12, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Tel.: 91 22 46032806 or 22-46032807

Email id : investors@shriyam.com Website : www.shardulsecurities.com

FOLIO	NAME	CERTI	DISTINCTIV	NO. OF	REASON
NO		FICAT	E NO.	SHARES	
		E			
		NO.			
K002415	KISHAN CHAND	78554	13753634 -	100	Lost By
	GUPTA		13753733		Holder
K002415	KISHAN CHAND	78555	13753734 -	100	Lost By
	GUPTA		13753833		Holder
K002415	KISHAN CHAND	78556	13753834 -	100	Lost By
	GUPTA		13753933		Holder

FOR SHARDUL SECURITIES LIMITED

DAYA BHALIA
DIRECTOR & COMPANY SECRETARY

DIN: 07049483